
 

Inscripciones Del Nacional De Mayores 2015 
 
         
  Mayores-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Pereira Victor                         28/11/ 1991      MVD     URU   11.02        
 2         Fumont Gonzalo                         18/3 / 1997      MVD     URU   11.03        
 3         Fleitas Rodrigo                        10/1 / 1997      DZN     URU   11.14        
 4         Gonzalez Martin                        27/5 / 1997      MVD     URU   11.30        
 5         Coronato Bruno                         27/9 / 1998      MVD     URU   11.35        
 6         Volpi Gerardo                          3 /10/ 1997      ART     URU   11.36        
 7         Flores Washington                      29/6 / 1995      CAN     URU   11.45        
 8         Barneche Emanuel                       17/11/ 1995      DZN     URU   11.61        
 9         Laguna Nahuel                          26/10/ 1998      CAN     URU   12.82        
 10        Martinez Santiago                      19/9 / 1998      CAN     URU   12.90        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Fagundez Falcon                        10/3 / 1990      MALD    URU   21.77        
 2         Pereira Victor                         28/11/ 1991      MVD     URU   22.25        
 3         Fumont Gonzalo                         18/3 / 1997      MVD     URU   22.28        
 4         De Souza Jonathan                      13/6 / 1996      MVD     URU   23.08        
 5         Volpi Gerardo                          3 /10/ 1997      ART     URU   23.11        
 6         Coronato Bruno                         27/9 / 1998      MVD     URU   23.12        
 7         Flores Washington                      29/6 / 1995      CAN     URU   23.72        
 8         Techeira Luciano                       11/3 / 2000      MALD    URU   24.10        
 9         Viera Erick                            23/8 / 1996      CAN     URU   24.47        
 10        Cano Facundo                           22/07/ 1998      CAN     URU   24.53        
 11        Morales Giovani                        23/7 / 1996      33      URU   99.99        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Silva Andres Byron                     27/3 / 1986      MALD    URU   45.02        
 2         Fagundez Falcon                        10/3 / 1990      MALD    URU   48.84        
 3         Perez Jairo                            24/03/ 1992      MALD    URU   49.40        
 4         Nieves Martin                          14/12/ 1995      MVD     URU   49.98        
 5         De Souza Jonathan                      13/6 / 1996      MVD     URU   50.26        
 6         Garcia Leoni                           19/6 / 1995      33      URU   50.42        
 7         De Los Santos Jerson                   6 /4 / 1998      MVD     URU   50.44        
 8         Techeira Luciano                       11/3 / 2000      MALD    URU   51.33        
 9         Fernandez Moises                       16/8 / 1984      MVD     URU   51.72        
 10        Izquierdo Gilson                       13/6 / 1997      TBO     URU   52.70        
 11        Larrosa Jorge                          17/8 / 1989      CAN     URU   52.92        
 12        Viera Erick                            23/8 / 1996      CAN     URU   53.22        
 13        Morales Giovani                        23/7 / 1996      33      URU   54.69        
 14        Cano Facundo                           22/07/ 1998      CAN     URU   55.30        
 15        Rodriguez Ignacio                      17/7 / 1998      CAN     URU   59.43        
 16        Marta Nicolas                          4 /3 / 1999      33      URU   72.53        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Gregorio Eduardo                       4 /1 / 1989      MVD     URU   1.52.15      
 2         Perez Jairo                            24/03/ 1992      MALD    URU   1.52.81      
 3         Cassina Steven                         15/5 / 1995      MVD     URU   1.54.64      
 4         Martino Gerardo                        10/12/ 1992      FLRES   URU   1.54.80      
 5         Coito Leonardo                         10/9 / 1994      MVD     URU   1.58.0       
 6         Gadea Kevin                            13/3 / 1996      CAN     URU   1.58.42      
 7         Pedemonte Juan                         3 /6 / 1981      MVD     URU   1.59.17      
 8         Gonzalez Waldemar                      30/11/ 1998      FLRES   URU   1.59.97      
 9         Izquierdo Gilson                       13/6 / 1997      TBO     URU   2.02.70      
 10        Martínez Juan                          8 /4 / 2000      33      URU   2.04.07      
 11        Barrios Fernando                       6 /1 / 1999      33      URU   2.06.51      
 12        Borges Valentino                       3 /2 / 1996      CAN     URU   2.06.64      
 13        Medeiro Andres                         23/3 / 1995      MALD    URU   2.11.60      
 14        Jauregui Julio                         19/11/ 1999      SOR     URU   2.13.76      



 15        Miguel Barrios                         22/8 / 2000      SOR     URU   2.14.05      
 16        Suarez Lluis                           1 /1 / 1900      33      URU   2.16.90      
 17        Dos Santos Bruno                       18/7 / 1995      ART     URU   2.17.07      
 18        Rolon Paulo                            23/3 / 1998      CAN     URU   2.29.96      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Gregorio Eduardo                       4 /1 / 1989      MVD     URU   3.48.31      
 2         Cassina Steven                         15/5 / 1995      MVD     URU   3.57.34      
 3         Segovia Cristian                       20/12/ 1995      33      URU   4.00.44      
 4         Tejera Jhonatan                        13/1 / 1988      MVD     URU   4.00.57      
 5         Gadea Kevin                            13/3 / 1996      CAN     URU   4.03.63      
 6         Martino Gerardo                        10/12/ 1992      FLRES   URU   4.03.89      
 7         Coito Leonardo                         10/9 / 1994      MVD     URU   4.05.39      
 8         Gonzalez Waldemar                      30/11/ 1998      FLRES   URU   4.10.69      
 9         Martínez Juan                          8 /4 / 2000      33      URU   4.21.41      
 10        Borges Valentino                       3 /2 / 1996      CAN     URU   4.27.63      
 11        Gonzalez Alfredo                       14/2 / 1973      FLRES   URU   4.29.59      
 12        Barrios Fernando                       6 /1 / 1999      33      URU   4.30.02      
 13        Miguel Barrios                         22/8 / 2000      SOR     URU   4.34.86      
 14        Suarez Lluis                           1 /1 / 1900      33      URU   4.40.60      
 15        Dos Santos Bruno                       18/7 / 1995      ART     URU   4.41.15      
 16        Sanchez Brian                          13/5 / 1995      CAN     URU   4.44.90      
 17        Pontet Alejandro                       16/12/ 1972      SJOSE   URU   4.58.99      
 18        Jauregui Julio                         19/11/ 1999      SOR     URU   5.06.27      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Gardiol Pablo                          30/1 / 1980      MVD     URU   14.36.38     
 2         Geymonat Gaspar                        23/12/ 1993      MVD     URU   14.52.74     
 3         Segovia Cristian                       20/12/ 1995      33      URU   14.57.32     
 4         Macedo Juan                            18/10/ 1984      MVD     URU   15.10.22     
 5         Moreira Mariano                        6 /1 / 1998      MALD    URU   15.29.25     
 6         Veleda Washington                      21/11/ 1969      RIV     URU   15.40.00     
 7         Castillo Mauricio                      28/4 / 1995      MVD     URU   15.48.39     
 8         Eguren Cristian                        20/2 / 1997      33      URU   18.31.06     
 9         Pontet Alejandro                       16/12/ 1972      SJOSE   URU   18.43.60     
 10        Sanchez Brian                          13/5 / 1995      CAN     URU   99.99.99     
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     110 C/V Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Dos Santos Mauricio                    26/8 / 1998      ART     URU   15.25        
 2         Rivero Juan Martin                     7 /11/ 1983      33      URU   15.41        
 3         Chico Julen                            16/11/ 1996      CAN     URU   16.56        
 4         Bautista Sergio                        26/8 / 1994      33      URU   16.59        
 5         Garcia Hector                          19/3 / 1977      MVD     URU   22.22        
 6         Martinez Fernando                      30/12/ 1997      CAN     URU   99.99        
 7         Olivera Esteban                        8 /5 / 1995      CAN     URU   99.99        
 8         Retamar Javier                         13/11/ 1997      ART     URU   99.99        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Silva Andres Byron                     27/3 / 1986      MALD    URU   48.65        
 2         Dos Santos Mauricio                    26/8 / 1998      ART     URU   55.71        
 3         Bautista Sergio                        26/8 / 1994      33      URU   56.22        
 4         Viera Maykem                           21/09/ 1980      MVD     URU   60.0         
 5         Retamar Javier                         13/11/ 1997      ART     URU   60.13        
 6         Olivera Esteban                        8 /5 / 1995      CAN     URU   99.99        
 7         Garcia Hector                          19/3 / 1977      MVD     URU   99.99        
 8         Larrosa Jorge                          17/8 / 1989      CAN     URU   99.99        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     3000 C/Obst Electronico : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Larrosa Daniel                         16/2 / 1991      MVD     URU   06.14.15     
 2         Mañana Martin                          20/6 / 1978      MVD     URU   08.54.0      
 3         Maiorana Andres                        4 /8 / 1986      CAN     URU   09.58.49     
 4         Rodriguez Joaquin                      4 /11/ 1993      MVD     URU   10.25.64     
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Aldama Pedro                           30/8 / 1998      MVD     URU   1.65         
 2         Castro Mauricio                        5 /8 / 1998      ART     URU   1.60         
 3         Fernandez Manuel                       21/8 / 1998      MVD     URU   1.55         
 4         Martinez Santiago                      19/9 / 1998      CAN     URU   1.50         
 5         Di Petta Carlos                        2 /9 / 1999      CAN     URU   1.45         
 6         Delgado Richard                        12/9 / 1997      MVD     URU   1.40         
 7         Chico Julen                            16/11/ 1996      CAN     URU   1.40         
 8         Rodriguez Ignacio                      17/7 / 1998      CAN     URU   1.40         
 9         Castañares Martin                      9 /8 / 1998      ART     URU   1.30         
 10        Ramirez Franco                         5 /3 / 2000      MVD     URU   0.00         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Gonzalez Martin                        27/5 / 1997      MVD     URU   6.62         
 2         Pettorossi Nicolas                     18/10/ 1998      MVD     URU   6.19         
 3         Camargo Agustin                        29/5 / 1995      CAN     URU   5.73         
 4         Maciel Bryan                           19/11/ 1998      MVD     URU   5.09         
 5         Martinez Franco                        22/3 / 1999      MVD     URU   0.00         
 6         Techera Agustin                        27/5 / 1995      33      URU   0.00         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Pettorossi Nicolas                     18/10/ 1998      MVD     URU   13.36        
 2         Techera Agustin                        27/5 / 1995      33      URU   12.56        
 3         Delgado Richard                        12/9 / 1997      MVD     URU   11.98        
 4         Maciel Bryan                           19/11/ 1998      MVD     URU   11.71        
 5         Di Petta Carlos                        2 /9 / 1999      CAN     URU   10.73        
 6         Martinez Fernando                      30/12/ 1997      CAN     URU   10.21        
 7         Martinez Franco                        22/3 / 1999      MVD     URU   00.00        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Castañares Martin                      9 /8 / 1998      ART     URU   4.60         
 2         Rivero Juan Martin                     7 /11/ 1983      33      URU   3.25         
 3         Tejeira Carlos Adrian                  1 /7 / 1999      ART     URU   2.80         
 4         Fernandez Manuel                       21/8 / 1998      MVD     URU   2.50         
 5         Lema Emanuel                           26/12/ 1994      MVD     URU   2.40         
 6         Aldave Nicolas                         18/10/ 1995      MALD    URU   2.35         
 7         Villora Diego                          28/9 / 1974      MVD     URU   0.00         
 8         Salvarrey Leonardo                     29/4 / 1944      MVD     URU   0.00         
 9         Alzugaray Gustavo                      1 /8 / 1975      MALD    URU   0.00         
 10        Garcia Mauro                           26/10/ 1998      CAN     URU   0.00         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Teixeira Marcos                        29/9 / 1997      -       BRA   15.92        
 2         Mondelli Nicolas                       7 /4 / 1994      MVD     URU   14.01        
 3         Fernandez Pablo                        13/11/ 1997      ART     URU   12.55        
 4         Tejera Franco                          18/5 / 1999      MVD     URU   10.52        
 5         Ferreira Martin                        25/12/ 1982      MVD     URU   09.18        
 6         Berrutti Luis                          26/11/ 1959      CAN     URU   07.98        
 7         Rocca Juan Manuel                      16/8 / 2000      MVD     URU   07.22        
 8         Suarez Gaston                          10/6 / 1998      CAN     URU   06.67        
 9         Noya Juan                              9 /4 / 1996      CAN     URU   00.00        
 10        Cardozo Nicolas                        26/4 / 1998      CAN     URU   00.00        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Teixeira Marcos                        29/9 / 1997      -       BRA   40.82        
 2         Piriz Nicolas                          21/10/ 1994      MVD     URU   39.69        
 3         Fernandez Pablo                        13/11/ 1997      ART     URU   29.59        
 4         Tejera Franco                          18/5 / 1999      MVD     URU   28.94        
 5         Suarez Gaston                          10/6 / 1998      CAN     URU   25.18        
 6         Vasconcellos Agustin                   18/4 / 2000      MVD     URU   19.34        
 7         Almanso Ismael                         17/4 / 1999      MVD     URU   18.36        
 8         Menyou Jonathan                        23/9 / 1994      CAN     URU   17.67        
 9         Noya Juan                              9 /4 / 1996      CAN     URU   00.00        
 10        Berrutti Luis                          26/11/ 1959      CAN     URU   00.00        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Cuevas Alvaro                            /  / 1985      MALD    URU   53.85        
 2         Lemos Federico                         20/3 / 1997      DZN     URU   53.66        
 3         Ruso Braian                            8 /01/ 1996      MVD     URU   52.57        
 4         Vique Jonathan                         06/12/ 1994      PAY     URU   40.93        
 5         Piriz Nicolas                          21/10/ 1994      MVD     URU   39.48        
 6         Arena Facundo                          27/2 / 1997      MVD     URU   38.18        
 7         Camargo Agustin                        29/5 / 1995      CAN     URU   36.26        
 8         Almanso Ismael                         17/4 / 1999      MVD     URU   34.66        
 9         Menyou Jonathan                        23/9 / 1994      CAN     URU   30.65        
 10        Castro Mauricio                        5 /8 / 1998      ART     URU   29.32        
 11        Tejeira Carlos Adrian                  1 /7 / 1999      ART     URU   26.16        
 12        Fagundez Milton                        26/6 / 1996      CAN     URU   00.00        
 13        Cardozo Nicolas                        26/4 / 1998      CAN     URU   00.00        
 14        Coitinho  Rodrigo                      24/8 / 1995      TBO     URU   00.00        
 15        Ferrari Bruno                          6 /11/ 1997      33      URU   00.00        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo : Mayores-M 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Gomez Gaston                           20/11/ 1990      33      URU   34.00        
 2         Vique Jonathan                         06/12/ 1994      PAY     URU   28.89        
 3         Ruso Braian                            8 /01/ 1996      MVD     URU   17.58        
 
  
  Mayores-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Pereyra Yamila                         27/8 / 2001      MVD     URU   12.05        
 2         Pisano Paula                           25/5 / 1995      MALD    URU   12.42        
 3         Dorrego Virginia                       10/7 / 1998      MVD     URU   12.94        
 4         Coronato Martina                       4 /9 / 2001      MVD     URU   13.03        
 5         Ameijenda Lucia                        11/2 / 1999      CAN     URU   13.06        
 6         Martinez Tania                         10/10/ 1999      MVD     URU   13.09        
 7         Alzugaray Micaela                      13/2 / 1998      33      URU   13.47        
 8         Clavijo Florencia                      4 /11/ 1999      CAN     URU   13.82        
 9         Toledo Romina                          26/3 / 1997      CAN     URU   16.81        
 10        Rodriguez Milagros                     1 /7 / 2001      CAN     URU   99.99        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Pereyra Yamila                         27/8 / 2001      MVD     URU   25.00        
 2         Pisano Paula                           25/5 / 1995      MALD    URU   25.55        
 3         Coronato Martina                       4 /9 / 2001      MVD     URU   27.04        
 4         Gonzalez Veronica                      13/3 / 2001      MVD     URU   27.59        
 5         De Souza Tatiana                       28/11/ 1998      MVD     URU   27.72        
 6         Trasantes Daiana                       27/4 / 2002      CAN     URU   31.68        
 7         Arnaud Romina                          28/2 / 1998      33      URU   32.05        
 8         Rodriguez Mariana                      3 /3 / 2001      33      URU   99.99        
 9         Rodriguez Milagros                     1 /7 / 2001      CAN     URU   99.99        
 10        Mendez Eliane                          14/6 / 2001      CAN     URU   99.99        
 11        Clavijo Florencia                      4 /11/ 1999      CAN     URU   99.99        
 



 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Rodriguez Deborah                      2 /12/ 1992      MALD    URU   52.53        
 2         Gonzalez Laura                         21/3 / 1988      MVD     URU   59.00        
 3         Techera Nicole                         29/9 / 1997      MVD     URU   60.03        
 4         Cardozo Paula                          12/10/ 1997      MVD     URU   60.39        
 5         Gonzalez Veronica                      13/3 / 2001      MVD     URU   63.78        
 6         De Souza Tatiana                       28/11/ 1998      MVD     URU   64.44        
 7         Reyes Ana                              25/11/ 1997      33      URU   65.38        
 8         De Mederos Tracy                       17/1 / 2000      CAN     URU   67.85        
 9         Arnaud Romina                          28/2 / 1998      33      URU   70.94        
 10        Rodriguez Mariana                      3 /3 / 2001      33      URU   99.99        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Rodriguez Deborah                      2 /12/ 1992      MALD    URU   2.01.46      
 2         Sosa Lorena                            8 /9 / 1985      MALD    URU   2.08.31      
 3         Fernandez Pia                          1 /4 / 1995      FLRES   URU   2.08.62      
 4         Techera Nicole                         29/9 / 1997      MVD     URU   2.19.51      
 5         Nuñez Valentina                        30/11/ 1996      SJOSE   URU   2.24.08      
 6         Mendez Ana Laura                       24/9 / 1972      MVD     URU   2.25.57      
 7         Gonzalez Laura                         21/3 / 1988      MVD     URU   2.27.97      
 8         Nuñez Daniela                          10/10/ 1984      MVD     URU   2.29.99      
 9         Reyes Ana                              25/11/ 1997      33      URU   2.37.23      
 10        Villanueva Danicel                     10/12/ 1998      33      URU   2.38.19      
 11        Hernandez Camila                       22/10/ 1999      CAN     URU   9.99.99      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Fernandez Pia                          1 /4 / 1995      FLRES   URU   4.19.37      
 2         Sosa Lorena                            8 /9 / 1985      MALD    URU   4.41.85      
 3         Bugna Fabiana                          23/1 / 1976      MVD     URU   4.54.42      
 4         Mendez Ana Laura                       24/9 / 1972      MVD     URU   5.01.63      
 5         Nuñez Valentina                        30/11/ 1996      SJOSE   URU   5.04.89      
 6         Nuñez Daniela                          10/10/ 1984      MVD     URU   5.08.65      
 7         Lettieres Fanny                        30/7 / 1986      MVD     URU   5.09.89      
 8         Villanueva Danicel                     10/12/ 1998      33      URU   5.36.89      
 9         Riaño Caroline                         13/9 / 1998      CAN     URU   6.24.03      
 10        Viera Yelitza                          16/2 / 2000      33      URU   9.99.99      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Bazallo Laura                          10/1 / 1983      MVD     URU   17.43.87     
 2         Wakely Alyson                          22/2 / 1972      MVD     URU   18.41.11     
 3         Del Puerto Laura                       3 /2 / 1986      MVD     URU   19.06.37     
 4         Portillo Nely                          18/09/ 1962      MVD     URU   21.40.40     
 5         Viera Yelitza                          16/2 / 2000      33      URU   99.99.99     
 6         Bender Gabriela                        10/11/ 1997      -       BRA   99.99.99     
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Sans Mariana                           12/7 / 1993      MALD    URU   64.05        
 2         Viera Camila                           8 /6 / 2000      33      URU   99.99        
 3         De Leon Vanessa                        30/12/ 1999      CAN     URU   99.99        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     3000 C/Obst Electronico : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Cardozo Katerine                       14/12/ 1992      MVD     URU   99.99.99     
 
 
 
 
 



 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Aires Lorena                           8 /8 / 1995      MALD    URU   1.76         
 2         Martinez Julieta                       2 /4 / 1999      SOR     URU   1.65         
 3         Radi Magdalena                         6 /7 / 1990      MVD     URU   1.50         
 4         Gimenez Valeria                        22/2 / 2000      MVD     URU   1.35         
 5         Reyes Noelia                           15/8 / 1997      MVD     URU   1.30         
 6         De Mederos Tracy                       17/1 / 2000      CAN     URU   1.10         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Aires Lorena                           8 /8 / 1995      MALD    URU   5.34         
 2         Pastorino Belen                        22/2 / 1996      MVD     URU   5.03         
 3         Dorrego Virginia                       10/7 / 1998      MVD     URU   4.78         
 4         Cortondo Ana                           9 /1 / 2000      SOR     URU   4.53         
 5         Dogliotti Gina                         12/11/ 1996      MVD     URU   4.41         
 6         Martinez Tania                         10/10/ 1999      MVD     URU   4.35         
 7         Trasantes Daiana                       27/4 / 2002      CAN     URU   4.03         
 8         Toledo Romina                          26/3 / 1997      CAN     URU   3.61         
 9         Ameijenda Lucia                        11/2 / 1999      CAN     URU   3.34         
 10        Osorio Valentina                       20/6 / 1998      CAN     URU   0.00         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Braga Karin                            23/03/ 1991      MVD     URU   10.97        
 2         Alzugaray Micaela                      13/2 / 1998      33      URU   10.35        
 3         Pastorino Belen                        22/2 / 1996      MVD     URU   10.17        
 4         Cortondo Ana                           9 /1 / 2000      SOR     URU   08.80        
 5         Reyes Noelia                           15/8 / 1997      MVD     URU   00.00        
 6         Fraga Natalia                          20/6 / 1998      ART     URU   00.00        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Vazquez Florencia                      1 /11/ 1980      MVD     URU   3.00         
 2         Barreiro Magdalena                     19/7 / 1977      SJOSE   URU   2.75         
 3         Viera Camila                           8 /6 / 2000      33      URU   2.10         
 4         Fraga Natalia                          20/6 / 1998      ART     URU   2.00         
 5         Burgos Sofia                           6 /7 / 1996      MALD    URU   0.00         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Rodriguez Cecilia                      09/6 / 1995      MVD     URU   14.48        
 2         Guillermo Camila                       15/7 / 1999      33      URU   08.87        
 3         Rocca Tatiana                          14/11/ 1998      CAN     URU   07.55        
 4         Riaño Caroline                         13/9 / 1998      CAN     URU   07.30        
 5         Sutil Natasha                          12/4 / 1999      ART     URU   06.07        
 6         Zicardi Karen                          1 /8 / 1990      CAN     URU   05.84        
 7         De Leon Vanessa                        30/12/ 1999      CAN     URU   04.90        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Rodriguez Cecilia                      09/6 / 1995      MVD     URU   28.46        
 2         Acosta Luciana                         9 /4 / 1997      PAY     URU   23.97        
 3         Sutil Natasha                          12/4 / 1999      ART     URU   17.77        
 4         Ma Su Valentina                        24/01/ 2001      MVD     URU   16.85        
 5         Rocca Tatiana                          14/11/ 1998      CAN     URU   16.15        
 6         Menyou Andrea                          18/11/ 1999      CAN     URU   00.00        
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Fraga Paula                            19/06/ 1995      MVD     URU   33.24        
 2         Cabrera Abril                          19/11/ 1998      CAN     URU   16.97        
 3         Torres Shasmin                         11/10/ 1998      CAN     URU   15.15        
 4         Lima Bruna                             16/12/ 1998      ART     URU   11.53        
 5         Magallanes Georgina                    27/11/ 1999      MVD     URU   07.98        
 6         Gervasio Valentina                     8 /8 / 1997      MVD     URU   00.00        
 7         Menyou Andrea                          18/11/ 1999      CAN     URU   00.00        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Acosta Luciana                         9 /4 / 1997      PAY     URU   50.69        
 2         Lima Bruna                             16/12/ 1998      ART     URU   45.92        
 3         Guillermo Camila                       15/7 / 1999      33      URU   19.68        
 4         Zicardi Karen                          1 /8 / 1990      CAN     URU   16.92        
 5         Cabrera Abril                          19/11/ 1998      CAN     URU   16.10        
 6         Torres Shasmin                         11/10/ 1998      CAN     URU   15.51        
 7         GONZALEZ MARINA                        16/7 / 1989      33      URU   15.02        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Heptathlon : Mayores-F 
                                       
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 1         Leite Ana Laura                        7 /2 / 1987      MVD     URU   4750         
 2         De Mederos Kimberly                    5 /4 / 1995      CAN     URU   4311         
 3         Eberl Tamara                           9 /6 / 1999      MVD     URU   2979         
 4         Klavanova Sharka                       6 /4 / 1984      -       CZE   0000         
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:    M:  177   F:  120 
 
 


